Panel Mount Industrial Touch PC
with i3 i5 i7 Processor
Size: 7" - 23.8"
Panel Mount Panel PC
This is a newly designed 2nd-GEN i-Series industrial panel PC, with high
performance, ultra-thin design, and support 10th-GEN Intel Core™ i7
processor. It has a fanless design for superior heat dissipation performance. It
is equipped with abundant I/O ports for offering expansion possibilities as

processor.
● Mute fanless for the cooling system, offer powerful heat dissipation
performance.
● Default with 8G DDR4 + 128G SSD storage, support upgrade
● IP65 dustproof and waterproof.
● High-speed transmission capability: Dual Gigabit Ethernet, supports WiFi
2.4G/5G.
● ESD anti-static, contact 4KV, air 8KV.
● Support 12V-36V wide voltage for power supply
● Support multiple operating systems, such as Windows, Ubuntu, and
CentOS.
Product Model Quick Guide
Model Name Screen Size Resolution Aspect Ratio
SD070-W200 7" 1024*600 16:9
SD080-W200 8" 1024*768 4:3
SD101-W200 10.1" 1280*800 16:10
SD104-W200 10.4" 1024*768 4:3
SD116-W200 11.6" 1920*1080 16:9
SD120-W200 12" 1024*768 4:3
SD121-W200 12.1" 1280*800 16:10
SD133-W200 13.3" 1920*1080 16:9
SD150-W200 15" 1024*768 4:3
SD156-W200 15.6" 1920*1080 16:9
SD170-W200 17" 1280*1024 5:4
SD173-W200 17.3" 1920*1080 16:9
SD185-W200 18.5" 1920*1080 16:9
SD190-W200 19" 1280*1024 5:4
SD191-W200 19.1" 1440*900 16:10
SD215-W200 21.5" 1920*1080 16:9
SD238-W200 23.8" 1920*1080 16:9
PRODUCT PARAMETERS:
Hardware